349
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP

ing temperature applications where silicone migration is not a concern.
4 Gram / 1.7 mL Pouch. ..............................P/N 09-05316 .................. ---
SPARK PLUG TYPE DESIGNATION SYSTEM
In the early 1900s, small planes flew with single ignition systems
powered by adapted automobile engines using Champion-brand
automotive spark plugs. By the 1920s, the company had devel ped
innovative spark plugs designed specifically for the aviation industry.
Champion Aerospace designs and manufactures Champion-brand
piston-engine ignition components for both OEM and aftermarket for
general aviation aircraft applications. Every spark plug manufactured
has built-in design advantages that assure longer life and greater
reliability. A typical spark plug number with symbol explanation.
A TYPICAL SPARK PLUG NUMBER WITH SYMBOL EXPLANATION
R — Push-wire—90°
to Center
NOTE: Spark plugs are shipped in factory sealed plastic cases.
Opened spark plug cases make the spark plugs non-returnable.
Please do not open any spark plug until you are sure you have
received the correct spark plugs for your application.
CHAMPION SPARK PLUGS
* Shielded barrel thread size.  Check barrel size - 5/8x24 or 3/4x20
 threads before ordering and select proper plug number.
SEE PAGE ON THE RIGHT FOR SPARKPLUG APPLICATION TABLE.
**The “Iridium S” sparkplugs replace the Platinum and “W” Iridium types.
Increased bore diameter improves scavenging action. Greater clear ance
volume can accept more com bus tion deposits. Single Iridium electrode
of fers greater resistance to lead attack. Easy to clean Easy to gap
SHIELDED – MASSIVE ELECTRODES
5/8-24* Price 3/4-20* Price
REJ38 (14MM) --- RHM38E ---
REL37B (14MM) --- RHM40E ---
REB37E --- RHU27E ---
REM37BY --- RHB32E ---
REM38E ---
REM40E ---
REB32E ---
SHIELDED – IRIDIUM ELECTRODES**
5/8-24* Price 3/4-20* Price
REM38S --- RHB32S ---
REB-36S --- RHB36S ---
RHM38S ---
UNSHIELDED
5/8-24* Price 3/4-20* Price
M41E (18MM) ---
CHAMPION RVL38S
SPARK PLUGS
Used on M14 YAK .P/N 08-06280 .................. ---
1. Resistor None--No Resistor R--Mil-Spec.
Resistor-Erosion protection
2. Barrel Style
None -- Unshielded E -- Shielded 5/8”-24 Thread
H -- Shielded 3/4”-20 Thread (All Weather Plug)
3. Mounting Thread Reach Hex Size
B - 18 mm
M- 18 mm
J - 14 mm
L - 14 mm
U - 18 mm
N - 14 mm
13/16” (2.06 cm)
1/2” (1.27 cm)
3/8” (.095 cm)
1/2” (1.27 cm)
1-1/8” (2.85 cm)
3/4” (1.90 cm)
7/8” (2.22 cm)
7/8” (2.22 cm)
13/16” (2.06 cm)
13/16” (2.06 cm)
7/8” (2.22 cm)
13/16” (2.06 cm)
4. Heat Rating Position High number--Hot (50) Low number--cold (26)
5. Electrode Design